
Zhongshan Yiheng Electric Appliance Co., Ltd.

Yiheng Electric, smart factory

OEM, ODM, one piece customization, engineering design

Sold in 197 countries



Company Profile
Zhongshan Yiheng Electric Co., Ltd. is located in the "Lighting Capital of the World"
Shan, is a company integrating R&D, production and production of atomized fireplaces 
and electronic fireplaces.A modern factory integrating sales and service, providing vari-
ous types of products OEM, ODM, customized services.

Product sales cover the world, main customers: the United States, Canada, Saudi Arabia
Arabia, Germany, France, Russia, Italy, Portugal and many other countries and regions.

Using atomization technology combined with special physical phenomena to create.-
Realistic flame effect, built-in ultrasonic ions Atomizer uses a blower to blow out water 
vapor,Light hits water vapor to form the fire before our eyes flame effect.

3D Water Vapor Fireplace
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Fire Level Dimmable Timer Volume State

Water Input Water Output

Touch Screen Remote Control App Control

Basic Skills

Control Method

Add Water Method

Features

Configuration

Add Water
Manually

Automatically 
Add Water

Smart Hydration

Water Vapor fireplace decorates your space

Let the renderings of flames convince you, convince everyone

· 3mm ultra-thin cold-rolled steel painted panel
· 304 stainless steel water tank body
· High-end ultrasonic nebulizer
·Smart chip intelligent control system
· New generation of energy-saving and water-
  proof LED light source
· Waterproof silent fan
·Dual detection water level sensor
· Adopts PTC heating module and aluminum 
  plate heat transfer device
· PC LCD touch control panel

· 3mm ultra-thin panel ventilation

· The length of the ultra-thin flame port               

   reaches 95% of the entire length

·The flame size has 5 levels of adjustment

· Comes with firewood burning sound

· Intelligent hydration

· Water shortage and dry burning protection

· Touch screen control and 360-degree 

   remote control

· Anti-leakage protection

· Timing function

· Decoration and humidification functions

· Automatically stop adding water when the 

   water is full

· Comes with voice broadcast

· Free switching between multiple colors of 

   APP
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Fire Level Dimmable Timer Volume
State

Touch
Screen

Remote
Control

Manual water adding model

How to add water: Put the funnel into the water filling port and add water manually

Flame color: single color flame/nine color flame

Panel W
idth

Panel Length

Length

Height

W
idt

h

Water Inlet

Product Sizes (IN)
Specification

19.68
31.5

39.37
47.24
59.06
70.87
78.74

19.68
31.5
39.37
47.24
59.06
70.87
78.74

9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45

18.11
29.92
37.79
45.67
57.48
69.29
77.16

7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87

8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27

18.89*8.27*7.87
30.31*8.27*10.24
38.19*8.27*10.24
46.06*8.27*10.24
57.87*8.27*10.24
69.68*8.27*10.24
77.56*8.27*10.24

23.23*12*11
37.4*12*11

45.27*12*11
53.15*12*11
64.96*12*11
76.77*12*11
84.65*12*11

22.04
44.09
52.91
59.52
74.96
88.18

97

Panel Length Panel Width Lenth Width Height Reserved hold size:L*W*H Package Size Gross Weight/Pounds

03



Fire Level Dimmable Timer Volume
State

Touch
Screen

Remote
Control

Flame color: single color flame/nine color flame

How to add water: Automatically add water: Insert one end of the hose into the 

water inlet, and the other end into the bucket, and add water

with one click 

Automatic water refill model

Water
Input

Water
Output

Panel W
idth

Panel Length

Length

Height

W
idt

h

Water 
Filling Port
Drain Outlet

Product Sizes (IN)
Specification

19.68
31.5

39.37
47.24
59.06
70.87
78.74

19.68
31.5
39.37
47.24
59.06
70.87
78.74

9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45

18.11
29.92
37.79
45.67
57.48
69.29
77.16

7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87

8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27

18.89*8.27*7.87
30.31*8.27*10.24
38.19*8.27*10.24
46.06*8.27*10.24
57.87*8.27*10.24
69.68*8.27*10.24
77.56*8.27*10.24

23.23*12*11
37.4*12*11

45.27*12*11
53.15*12*11
64.96*12*11
76.77*12*11
84.65*12*11

22.04
44.09
52.91
59.52
74.96
88.18

97

Panel Length Panel Width Lenth Width Height Reserved hold size:L*W*H Package Size Gross Weight/Pounds
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Touch
Screen

Remote
Control

APP
Control

APP model (color flame)

Fire Level Dimmable Timer Volume
State

Flame color:  color flame

How to add water: Automatically add water: Insert one end of the hose into the 

water inlet, and the other end into the bucket, and add water

with one click 

Water
Input

Water
Output

Panel W
idth

Panel Length

Length

Height

W
idt

h

Water 
Filling Port
Drain Outlet

Product Sizes (IN)
Specification

19.68
31.5

39.37
47.24
59.06
70.87
78.74

19.68
31.5
39.37
47.24
59.06
70.87
78.74

9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45

18.11
29.92
37.79
45.67
57.48
69.29
77.16

7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87

8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27

18.89*8.27*7.87
30.31*8.27*10.24
38.19*8.27*10.24
46.06*8.27*10.24
57.87*8.27*10.24
69.68*8.27*10.24
77.56*8.27*10.24

23.23*12*11
37.4*12*11

45.27*12*11
53.15*12*11
64.96*12*11
76.77*12*11
84.65*12*11

22.04
44.09
52.91
59.52
74.96
88.18

97

Panel Length Panel Width Lenth Width Height Reserved hold size:L*W*H Package Size Gross Weight/Pounds
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Flame color: single color flame/nine color flame

Touch
Screen

Remote
Control

APP
Control

How to add water: Intelligent water replenishment: automatically replenish
 water when there is water shortage through the 
 pre-connected tap water pipe or water purifier outlet

Automatic water supply

Fire Level Dimmable Timer Volume
State

Water
Input

Water
Output

Panel W
idth

Panel Length

Length

Height

W
idt

h
Water 
Filling Port

Drain Outlet

Product Sizes (IN)
Specification

19.68
31.5

39.37
47.24
59.06
70.87
78.74

19.68
31.5
39.37
47.24
59.06
70.87
78.74

9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45

18.11
29.92
37.79
45.67
57.48
69.29
77.16

7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87

8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27

18.89*8.27*7.87
30.31*8.27*10.24
38.19*8.27*10.24
46.06*8.27*10.24
57.87*8.27*10.24
69.68*8.27*10.24
77.56*8.27*10.24

23.23*12*11
37.4*12*11

45.27*12*11
53.15*12*11
64.96*12*11
76.77*12*11
84.65*12*11

22.04
44.09
52.91
59.52
74.96
88.18

97

Panel Length Panel Width Lenth Width Height Reserved hold size:L*W*H Package Size Gross Weight/Pounds
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Size customization

Panel color customization (any color)

Can be customized to any size

Design and produce according to customers' specific needs. Customers can choose 
panel color, material, size, etc., as well as specify product functions and features. 
More humanized and customized services can allow customers to obtain a better 
product experience and meet their personalized needs.

FIREPLACE CUSTOMIZATION

Flame color customization (optional)

Function customization

Brushed

Monochrome Flame

Mirror Rose Gold
Champagne

Gold Bronze

Water adding method (manual 
water adding/automatic water 
adding/intelligent water 
replenishment optional)

Voice customization 
(Chinese/English optional)

Global standard plug 
customization

Colored Flames
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SCENARIO SHOWS
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COMMERCIAL DISPLAY
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Address: 7th Floor, Elevator No. 2, No. 1, Fuqing1st Road,  
              Henglan Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong Province.
Tel: 0760-23793398
Email: sales@farerflame.com

Zhongshan Yiheng Electric Co., Ltd.

USA

Canada

South America

Europe

Australia

Russia

Africa


